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Email: cobp@sveri.ac.in Website: www.cobp.sveri.ac.in 
DIPLOMA PHARMACY ADMISSION 2024-25 

Vacant Seats 

If any after 
CAP Rounds 

Inviting Applications 

Admission Schedule 

Merit List publication 
and Allotment of seat 

Reporting to the Institute 
for Admission 

of Pla 

Scrutiny 

9VERI, 

Bndharp 

08-12-2024 to 
09-12-2024 
10-12-2024 

11-12-2024 

Admission forms are available at above address during office time. 

12-12-2024 to 
13-12-2024 

Up to 
05:00pm 

a/ 

PRINCIAL 
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